calculated for
01/31/05
school
Boyertown
Daniel Boone
Coatesville
Downingtown
Great Valley
Owen J Roberts
Phoenixville
Tredyffrin Easttown
West Chester
Colonial
Methacton
Norristown
Perkiomen Valley
Pottsgrove
Pottstown
Spring Ford
Upper Merion
Oley Valley

* payments received after close, not included above

Pottstown
Phoenixville
Downingtown
Spring-Ford
Great Valley
Perkiomen Valley
Pottsgrove

Upper Merion
Coatesville
Boyertown

2-Feb
2-Feb
4-Feb
4-Feb
8-Feb
8-Feb
10-Feb
11-Feb
14-Feb
11-Feb

TUITION SUMMARY for January 2004-2005
owed FY05 rec'd tot bal due status
$14,270 $10,977 $3,293 7%
$14,622 $14,204 $418 97%
$9,369 $7,207 $2,162 7%
$109,936 $118,603 $(8,668) 108%
$57,092 $51,974 $5,118 91%
$274,687 $301,304 $(26,617) 110%
$1,642,054 $1,722,828 $(80,774) 105%
$18,163 $17,793 $371 98%
$25,218 $23,467 $1,751 93%
$173 $- $173 0%
$85,151 $91,90 $(6,755) 108%
$1,311,064 $1,212,874 $98,190 93%
$130,183 $118,951 $11,231 91%
$80,380 $66,000 $14,380 82%
$278,339 $293,610 $(15,271) 105%
$371,222 $366,410 $4,812 99%
$116,505 $124,057 $(7,553) 106%
$3,449 $2,122 $1,327 62%
$4,541,876 $4,544,288 $(2,412) 100%
$47,027
$246,118
$15,356
$68,820
$9,046
$40,498
$11,000
$19,582
$4,324
$2,195

$463,967

% S notes
0.4% *
0.5%
0.2% *
2.7%*
1.3%*
6.4%
32.8%*
0.2% possible final for year
0.7%
0.0% one student, one week
1.7%
28.3%
3.1%*
2.3%*
6.4% *
10.9% *
2.1%*
0.1%
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