calculated for	TUITION SUMMARY for January		2004-2005			
01/31/05 school	owed FY05	rec'd	tot bal due	status	% S	notes
Boyertown	\$14,270	\$10,977	\$3,293	77%	0.4% *	110103
Daniel Boone	\$14,622	\$14,204	\$418	97%	0.5%	
Coatesville	\$9,369	\$7,207	\$2,162	77%	0.2% *	
Downingtown	\$109,936	\$118,603	\$(8,668)		2.7% *	
Great Valley	\$57,092	\$51,974	\$5,118	91%	1.3% *	
Owen J Roberts	\$274,687	\$301,304	\$(26,617)		6.4%	
Phoenixville	\$1,642,054	\$1,722,828	\$(80,774)		32.8% *	
Tredyffrin Easttown	\$18,163	\$17,793	\$371	98%	0.2% possible final for year	
West Chester	\$25,218	\$23,467	\$1,751	93%	0.7%	
Colonial	\$173	\$-	\$173	0%	0.0% one stud	ent. one week
Methacton	\$85,151	\$91,906	\$(6,755)	108%	1.7%	. ,
Norristown	\$1,311,064	\$1,212,874	\$98,190	93%	28.3%	
Perkiomen Valley	\$130,183	\$118,951	\$11,231	91%	3.1% *	
Pottsgrove	\$80,380	\$66,000	\$14,380	82%	2.3% *	
Pottstown	\$278,339	\$293,610	\$(15,271)	105%	6.4% *	
Spring Ford	\$371,222	\$366,410	\$4,812	99%	10.9% *	
Upper Merion	\$116,505	\$124,057	\$(7,553)	106%	2.1% *	
Oley Valley	\$3,449	\$2,122	\$1,327	62%	0.1%	
•	\$4,541,876	\$4,544,288	\$(2,412)	100%		

*	payments	received	after	close,	not	included	above
---	----------	----------	-------	--------	-----	----------	-------

Pottstown	2-Feb	\$47,027
Phoenixville	2-Feb	\$246,118
Downingtown	4-Feb	\$15,356
Spring-Ford	4-Feb	\$68,820
Great Valley	8-Feb	\$9,046
Perkiomen Valley	8-Feb	\$40,498
Pottsgrove	10-Feb	\$11,000
Upper Merion	11-Feb	\$19,582
Coatesville	14-Feb	\$4,324
Boyertown	11-Feb_	\$2,195

\$463,967